
7-ELEVEN, INC.

BROMLEY LIQUOR INC.

KIRAN THIARA INC

CISCO SOLUTIONS LLC

LOS CHARROS MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC

JMJ SMITH LLC

1434 BLAKE STREET, LLC

BEYOND THAI

EL AGUASCALIENTES LTD

THE AZAR GROUP LLC

FLORA CAFE LLC

VICTORIAS EVENT PLANNING LLC

U S A WINE IMPORTS

GRAPES & BARLEY LLC

RISING WINE DOMAINS, INC

OACIS Distilling LLC

CHACEWATER INC

ALBATROSS RIDGE LLC

DRINK BOXT LLC

SCOTT REMMENGA

PELOTON CELLARS, INC.

The Coffee Pot Inn Inc

STATE 38 DISTILLING LLC

BFW Denver LLC

STATE 38 DISTILLING LLC

STATE 38 DISTILLING LLC

ABBOTT & WALLACE DISTILLING COMPANY LLC

Mystic Mountain Distillery LLC

Mystic Mountain Distillery LLC

MeadKrieger Meadery LLC

Cabin Creek Brewing LLC

7-ELEVEN STORE 17299J

BROMLEY LIQUOR

SCOOTER LIQUORS

SKYLINE VILLAGE LIQUOR

LOS CHARROS MEXICAN RESTAURANT

CHALLENGERS SPORTS BAR & RESTAURANT

SOCIETY: SPORTS + SPIRITS

BEYOND THAI

EL AGUASCALIENTES #3

CAFE PALOOZA

U S A WINE IMPORTS

G&B IMPORTERS

RISING WINES

OACIS Distilling

CHACEWATER WINE COMPANY & OLIVE MILL

ALBATROSS RIDGE

ALAPAY CELLARS

PELOTON CELLARS

2025 North Park Christmas Festival

2025 CHERRY CREEK HOLIDAY FESTIVAL

2025 Blanchard Family Wines Festival

2025 CHERRY CREEK HOLIDAY FESTIVAL

2025 CHERRY CREEK HOLIDAY FESTIVAL

2025 Boulder County Farmers Market Festival

2025 Frenchie & Cookie's Holiday Village Festival

2025 Frenchie & Cookie's Holiday Village Festival

2025 BCFM Winter Market Festival

2025 MeadKrieger Meadery Festival

2025 Georgetown Christmas Market Festival

8390 WEST 14TH AVENUE

843 SOUTH KUNER ROAD

1515 EAST COLFAX AVENUE

7820 WASHINGTON STREET #C

2235 WEST 84TH AVENUE SUITE B

670 EAST COLFAX AVENUE

12161 E ILIFF AVE

1434 BLAKE ST

1931 SHERIDAN BOULDEVARD UNIT

5400 W ALAMEDA AVENUE

5322 DTC BOULEVARD UNIT #100

380 WEST 12TH STREET

217 1ST STREET

285 WEST BROADWAY STE 330

6802 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE SUITE 106

109 FILBERT AVENUE, UNIT A

546 8th Street Southeast

5625 GADDY LANE

3344 Paul Davis Drive

45 ENTERPRISE COURT 1-4, 7

2115 SOUTH BLOSSER ROAD UNIT 125

178 Suburban Road

486 Main Street

105 NORTH FILMORE STREET

1855 Blake Street, Suite 120

105 NORTH FILMORE STREET

105 NORTH FILMORE STREET

9595 Nelson Rd

3501 South Broadway

3501 South Broadway

9595 Nelson Road

452 N Washington Ave

Fermented Malt Beverage and Wine (city)

Retail Liquor Store (city)

Retail Liquor Store (city)

Retail Liquor Store (county)

Retail Liquor Store (county)

Hotel & Restaurant (city)

Hotel & Restaurant (city)

Hotel & Restaurant (city)

Hotel & Restaurant (city)

Hotel & Restaurant (city)

Importer (vinous & spirituous)

Importer (vinous & spirituous)

Importer (vinous & spirituous)

Manufacturer (distillery & rectifier)

Winery Direct Shipper's Permit

Winery Direct Shipper's Permit

Winery Direct Shipper's Permit

Winery Direct Shipper's Permit

Winery Direct Shipper's Permit

800141201

100132246

954519129

Greenwood Village

San Luis Obispo

Company Name DBA Street City ZipLicense StatusLicense Type License #

1/5/2026

Lakewood 80215Expired04-01639

Brighton 80601Expired03-03771

ROJI, INC Denver 80218Expired03-21131

DK LIQUORS Denver 80229Expired03-10885

Denver 80260Expired03-15379

Bennett 80102ExpiredBeer & Wine (city) 03-22591

AuroraExpired42-53224-0000

Denver 80202Expired03-01206

Edgewater 80214Expired03-13953

Lakewood 80226Expired03-22028

80111Expired03-22386

FLORA CAFE Denver 80204ExpiredTavern (city) 03-21034

LA BUCHONA Fort Lupton 80621ExpiredTavern (city) 03-22677

New YorkExpired12-39415-0000

Beltsville 20705Expired03-04011

Sausalito 94965Expired03-22314

Loveland 80537Expired03-20312

KelseyvilleExpired25-61407-0000

Marina 93933Expired03-09128

BOXT Napa 94558Expired03-14142

Santa Maria 93424Expired03-16730

93401Expired03-22679

Walden 80480ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24610

Denver 80206ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24741

Denver 80202ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24742

Denver 80206ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24743

Denver 80206ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24744

Longmont 80501ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24771

Englewood 80113ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24798

Englewood 80113ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24799

Bookcliff LLC Longmont 80501ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24803

Loveland 80537ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24805

409 6th Street Georgetown 80444ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24823

1

Stateexpiration_date

CO12/05/2025

CO12/02/2025

CO12/01/2025

CO12/04/2025

CO12/02/2025

CO12/03/2025

CO12/03/2025

CO12/03/2025

CO12/03/2025

CO12/05/2025

CO12/05/2025

CO12/05/2025

CO12/01/2025

NY12/02/2025

MD12/02/2025

CA12/04/2025

CO12/05/2025

CA12/05/2025

CA12/04/2025

CA12/02/2025

CA12/04/2025

CA12/03/2025

CO12/13/2025

CO12/02/2025

CO12/12/2025

CO12/14/2025

CO12/24/2025

CO12/07/2025

CO12/21/2025

CO12/28/2025

CO12/07/2025

CO12/20/2025

CO12/07/2025



Cabin Creek Brewing LLC

Tree Line Craft Kitchens LLC

Tree Line Craft Kitchens LLC

Cabin Creek Brewing LLC

New Image Brewing Company LLC

Steamboat Springs Brewery LLC

Proximo Distillers LLC

New Image Brewing Company LLC

GSV CO 1 LLC

Brewery Hill LLC

Spare Keg Brewerks LLC

Powell Park Investiments LLC

New Image Brewing Company LLC

New Image Brewing Company LLC

GSV CO 1 LLC

JCLP Hospitality LLC

1037 Broadway Inc

Drekar Meadery LLC

DILLON COMPANIES LLC

METRO GAS & CONVENIENCE STORE, INC.

GUS LIQUOR AND SERVICE

MURPHY OIL USA INC

BERTHOUD WINE AND SPIRITS LLC

JASMEEN CORP

STUBS GAS & OIL INC

MORPHO BLEU LLC

OLD CHICAGO TAPROOM II LLC

ALLEGRIA LLC

2025 Georgetown Christmas Market Festival

2025 Timberline Festival 1

2025 Timberline Festival 1

2025 Georgetown Christmas Market Festival

2025 New Image Brewing MCHC Festival

2025 Tele Colo Firm Tour

2025 Proximo Distillers Festival

2025 New Image Brewing MCHC Festival

2025 Larimer Lights Festival

2025 Broken Compass Brewing Company Festival

2025 Crossroads Christmas Festival

2025 Ma Famiglia Festival

2025 Two Arrows Stoke Session Festival

2025 New Image Brewing MCHC Festival

2025 New Image Brewing MCHC Festival

2025 Larimer Lights Festival

2025 East Colfax Avenue Festival

2025 The Snow Lodge and/or The Summer Lodge Festival

2025 The Snow Lodge and/or The Summer Lodge Festival

2025 Bar Standard, Mos, Milk Festival

2025 Drekar Meadery Festival

DEANNA LEA MANTELLI

METRO GAS & CONVENIENCE STORE

GUS LIQUOR AND SERVICE

Murphy USA #7919

BERTHOUD WINE AND SPIRITS

VETERAN'S CONVENIENCE STORE

STUBS GAS & OIL INC

CLEAR CREEK WINE AND SPIRITS

PHILIPPE FRENCH BISTRO AND BAKERY

LUIGIS RESTAURANT

OLD CHICAGO #60

ALLEGRIA RESTAURANT AND CATERING

ALEXANDER LAKE LODGE

125 Stephens Way

125 Stephens Way

227 North Broadway #101

1103 Lincoln Avenue (Steamboat Social Club)

200 South Kalamath Street (Adjacent Parking Lot)

227 North Broadway #101

Larimer Square 1430 Larimer Street (btwn 14th St & 15th St)

68 CONTINENTAL COURT UNIT B-12

333 Burnett Avenue (Town Hall & Chipeta Park)

200 Main Street (Fairfield Complex)

Gore Creek Drive

227 North Broadway #101

227 North Broadway #101

Larimer Square 1430 Larimer Street (btwn 14th St & 15th St)

2220 East Colfax Avenue

315 East Dean Street

315 East Dean Street

777 Umatilla Street

1464 South Broadway (Map's Edge: An Adventurer's Emporium)

5186 EAST HAMILTON AVENUE

201 HIGHWAY 85

138 MAIN STREET

3641 35th Avenue

265 MOUNTAIN AVENUE

1910 E FOUNTAIN BLVD

16740 HWY 39

711 WASHINGTON AVENUE

133 SOUTH COLLEGE AVENUE

947 SOUTH TEJON STREET

6676 SOUTH PARKER ROAD

335 MAIN STREET

21221 BARON LAKE DRIVE

Steamboat Springs

Poncha Springs

Colorado Springs

Colorado Springs

Manager Permit (LLDS)

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Fermented Malt Beverage On/Off (city)

Retail Liquor Store (city)

Retail Liquor Store (city)

Hotel & Restaurant (city)

Hotel & Restaurant (city)

Hotel & Restaurant (city)

Hotel & Restaurant (county)

806548919

Company Name DBA Street City ZipLicense StatusLicense Type License #

1/5/2026

409 6th Street Georgetown 80444ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24824

Silverthorne 80498ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24849

Silverthorne 80498ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24850

409 6th Street Georgetown 80444ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24924

Denver 80203ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24925

80487ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24931

Denver 80223ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24948

Denver 80203ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24949

Denver 80202ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24966

Breckenridge 80424ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24967

81242ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24969

Meeker 81641ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24970

JCSB Vail 81657ExpiredFestival Permit 03-24972

Denver 80203ExpiredFestival Permit 03-25038

Denver 80203ExpiredFestival Permit 03-25039

Denver 80202ExpiredFestival Permit 03-25040

Polyquad LLC Denver 80206ExpiredFestival Permit 03-25041

Aspen 81611ExpiredFestival Permit 03-25070

Aspen 81611ExpiredFestival Permit 03-25073

Denver 80203ExpiredFestival Permit 03-25088

Denver 80210ExpiredFestival Permit 03-25176

Castle Rock 80104Expired03-17846

AULT 80610ExpiredTOB-001304

SAN LUIS 81152ExpiredTOB-006470

Evans 80620ExpiredTOB-007162

BERTHOUD 80513ExpiredTOB-007165

80910Surrendered04-02175

WigginsSurrendered02-20411-0000

TENIL INC Golden 80401Surrendered03-09160

Fort Collins 80524SurrenderedBeer & Wine (city) 03-15747

LUIGIS INC 80903Surrendered08-56032-0000

Aurora 80016Surrendered03-14153

Carbondale 81623Surrendered03-15273

KUROS LLC Cedaredge 81413Surrendered03-03801
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Stateexpiration_date

CO12/14/2025

CO12/23/2025

CO12/27/2025

CO12/20/2025

CO12/07/2025

CO12/19/2025

CO12/06/2025

CO12/14/2025

CO12/06/2025

CO12/10/2025

CO12/05/2025

CO12/12/2025

CO12/05/2025

CO12/21/2025

CO12/28/2025

CO12/13/2025

CO12/20/2025

CO12/29/2025

CO12/31/2025

CO12/31/2025

CO12/20/2025

CO12/04/2025

CO12/01/2025

CO12/04/2025

CO12/05/2025

CO12/05/2025

CO12/08/2025

CO12/28/2025

CO12/20/2025

CO12/08/2025

CO12/30/2025

CO12/07/2025

CO12/07/2025

CO12/03/2025



GORDON BIERSCH GROUP LLC

O'LEARY & "MY THREE SONS" LLC

CLUB AT N D ENTERPRISES, LLC

BLACK SULPHUR TAVERN LLC

KEYSTONE FOOD & BEVERAGE CO

COLBY CAMPISANO KRATZER

CHELUNA BREWING COMPANY LLC

HALFPENNY BREWING COMPANY LLC

KINDRED SPIRITS OF NORTH AMERICA INC

SAINTSBURY LLC

HALFPENNY BREWING COMPANY LLC

CONSTELLATION BRANDS US OPERATIONS INC

VINOCE VINEYARDS LLC

PETE'S MOUNTAIN VINEYARD LLC

FRESH VINE WINE, INC.

BESHERT LLC

OLD ELK DISTILLERIES LLC

CHELUNA BREWING COMPANY

HALFPENNY BREWING COMPANY

LCP OPERATOR LLC

LINDA & PURL LLC

THE SPORTS BUFFET INC

SPS GROCERIES INC

UNCLE SIDS BOTTLES, INC.

SWITCHBACK LIQUORS, LLC.

STUB'S GAS & OIL

PREMIER ENTERTAINMENT BLACK HAWK, LLC.

MESA JUNCTION WINE & SPIRITS

PREMIER ENTERTAINMENT BLACK HAWK, LLC.

7-ELEVEN, INC

WON-ET INC, & 7 ELEVEN INC

STINKER STORES

GORDON BIERSCH RESTAURANT & BREWERY #4600

JOLYNN'S & THE BC UNDERGROUND

CLUB AT CRESTED BUTTE SLOPESIDE

BLACK SULPHUR TAVERN LLC

SEVENS RESTAURANT

CHELUNA BREWING COMPANY

HALFPENNY BREWING COMPANY

KINDRED SPIRITS OF NORTH AMERICA

HALFPENNY BREWING COMPANY

MISSION BELL WINERY

VINOCE VINEYARDS

PETE'S MOUNTAIN VINEYARD & WINERY

LOS MILICS VINEYARDS

CHELUNA BREWING COMPANY

HALFPENNY BREWING COMPANY

SITZMARK VAIL

THE PAINT CELLAR

THE SPORTS BUFFET INC

KEYSTONE GROCERY

BIG SID'S BOTTLES

DENVERS C STORE

SWITCHBACK LIQUORS

STUB'S GAS & OIL

BALLY'S BLACK HAWK NORTH

MESA JUNCTION WINE & SPIRITS

BALLY'S BLACK HAWK WEST

7-ELEVEN # 34442

7-ELEVEN STORE # 13128B

STINKER STORES #342

1 WEST FLATIRON CROSSING DRIVE #428

1224 WASHINGTON AVE STE 135

32 CRESTED MOUNTAIN LN, UNITS 3A,3SA,S4B,S1,S2 STES 201-208

364 7TH STREET

1979 SKI HILL ROAD

13680 WEST 30TH PLACE

2501 DALLAS STREET UNIT 148

5150 EAST ARAPAHOE ROAD  UNIT D1-B

12000 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 504

1500 LOS CARNEROS AVE

5150 EAST ARAPAHOE ROAD  UNIT D1-B

16275 HEALDSBURG AVE

12267 ROAD 24

2820 ST HELENA HIGHWAY NORTH

28101 SOUTH WEST PETE'S MOUNTAIN ROAD

2515 NAPA VALLEY CORPORATE DRIVE

423 UPPER ELGIN ROAD

1415 BLUE SPRUCE DRIVE

2501 DALLAS STREET UNIT 148

5150 EAST ARAPAHOE ROAD  UNIT D1-B

183 GORE CREEK DRIVE

24291 EAST ORCHARD ROAD UNIT A

246 RAINBOW DRIVE UNIT R

21801 US HIGHWAY 6

2306 SOUTH GLEN AVENUE

1014 SOUTH FEDERAL BOULEVARD

98 STATE HIGHWAY 149

16740 HWY 39

300 MAIN STREET

105 COLORADO AVENUE

261 MAIN STREET

1726 CHAMPA STREET

9101 WEST JEWELL AVENUE

2101 SOUTH HOLLY STREET

804011241

331812735

954489075

Mt. Crested Butte

GLENWOOD SPRINGS

Optional Premises (city)

Wholesale (vinous & spirituous)

Wholesale Beer (malt liquor)

Wholesale Beer (malt liquor)

Importer (vinous & spirituous)

Importer (vinous & spirituous)

Manufacturer (brewery)

Winery Direct Shipper's Permit

Winery Direct Shipper's Permit

Winery Direct Shipper's Permit

Winery Direct Shipper's Permit

Winery Direct Shipper's Permit

Winery Direct Shipper's Permit

Lodging Facility License (City)

Entertainment Facility License (City)

Entertainment Facility License (City)

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Company Name DBA Street City ZipLicense StatusLicense Type License #

1/5/2026

Broomfield 80021SurrenderedBrew Pub (city) 03-13924

GoldenSurrenderedTavern (city) 41-90559-0000

81224SurrenderedTavern (city) 03-02246

Meeker 81641SurrenderedTavern (city) 03-20248

Breckenridge 80424Surrendered05-13221-0039

DACAVALO Golden 80401Surrendered03-17720

Aurora 80010Surrendered03-05629

Centennial 80122Surrendered03-05715

MiamiSurrendered26-78468-0000

SAINTSBURY Napa 94559Surrendered03-03716

Centennial 80122Surrendered03-05714

TPWC INC SIMI WINERY HealdsburgSurrendered12-34736-0001

Madera 93637Surrendered15-55219-0006

Saint Helena 94574Surrendered03-15964

West Linn 97068Surrendered03-18191

FRESH VINE NAPA 94558Surrendered03-18996

Elgin 85611Surrendered03-20399

OLD ELK Fort Collins 80524SurrenderedSales Room Spirits 03-03895

Aurora 80010SurrenderedSales Room Malt 03-05629

Centennial 80122SurrenderedSales Room Malt 03-05715

Vail 81657Surrendered03-18058

Aurora 80016Surrendered03-15466

Silverthorne 80498Surrendered03-22758

Keystone 80435SurrenderedTOB-003377

81601SurrenderedTOB-002599

NARS, LLC DENVER 80219SurrenderedTOB-003441

SOUTH FORK 81154SurrenderedTOB-000725

Wiggins 80654SurrenderedTOB-004154

BLACK HAWK 80422SurrenderedTOB-004155

Pueblo 81004SurrenderedTOB-000927

BLACK HAWK 80422SurrenderedTOB-004156

Denver 80202SurrenderedTOB-001553

Lakewood 80232SurrenderedTOB-001995

DENVER 80222SurrenderedTOB-002497
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Stateexpiration_date

CO12/16/2025

CO12/14/2025

CO12/10/2025

CO12/12/2025

CO12/22/2025

CO12/01/2025

CO12/27/2025

CO12/09/2025

FL12/20/2025

CA12/02/2025

CO12/09/2025

CA12/04/2025

CA12/18/2025

CA12/08/2025

OR12/15/2025

CA12/13/2025

AZ12/28/2025

CO12/07/2025

CO12/27/2025

CO12/09/2025

CO12/28/2025

CO12/07/2025

CO12/18/2025

CO12/31/2025

CO12/31/2025

CO12/21/2025

CO12/21/2025

CO12/29/2025

CO12/29/2025

CO12/31/2025

CO12/29/2025

CO12/16/2025

CO12/20/2025

CO12/15/2025



STINKER STORES

WALMART INC

SPS LIQUOR INC

VAPE COLORADO

THE JOINT LLC

Eckley Brew Crew, LLC

STEAMBOAT DISCOUNT LIQUOR

TIME & TIME COMPANY

JUMBO LIQUORS LLC

GNH WHOLESALE

7-ELEVEN, INC.

7-ELEVEN INC

NEW EARTH CREATION LLC

TARANVEER & RAJU CORPORTATION

ABSOLEM HOOKAH LOUNGE LLC

 Chevaline Investments, LLC

 Runcible Technologies, LLC

OLD ELK DISTILLERIES LLC

LCP OPERATOR LLC

STINKER STORES #310

WALMART #953

SUMMIT LIQUOR

VAPE COLORADO

THE JOINT LLC

ECKLEY BAR & GRILL

STEAMBOAT DISCOUNT LIQUOR

DA LIQUORS MART

GOPHER LIQUORS

BEAR NECESSITIES

7-ELEVEN STORE 35069J

7-ELEVEN STORE 36769H

 HALLOWEEN SMOKE SHOP LLC

CORNER STORE

ABSOLEM HOOKAH LOUNGE

SITZMARK VAIL

OLD CHICAGO #60

CLUB AT CRESTED BUTTE SLOPESIDE

WESTERN DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

7403 WEST 38TH AVENUE

1325 DENVER AVENUE

21801 US HIGHWAY 6

1710 WEST EISENHOWER BOULEVARD SUITE #6

1115 West Prospect Road 103

17045 HIGHWAY 34

500 SOUTH LINCOLN AVENUE

9625 EAST ARAPAHOE ROAD, UNIT Q

5929 SOUTH UNIVERSITY BOULEVARD

18 SOUTH PARISH AVENUE

1091 13TH STREET

1510 SOUTH HOLLY STREET

713 WEST 3RD STREET

3115 SINTON ROAD

3313 35th AVENUE UNIT D

3820 WEST 10TH STREET

1017 SOUTH LEMAY AVENUE

1415 BLUE SPRUCE DRIVE

183 GORE CREEK DRIVE

6676 SOUTH PARKER ROAD

32 CRESTED MOUNTAIN LN, UNITS 3A,3SA,S4B,S1,S2 STES 201-208

1415 BLUE SPRUCE DRIVE

4955 BANNOCK STREET

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Off-Premises

Tobacco Retailer Indoor Age Restricted

Tobacco Retailer Indoor Age Restricted

Tobacco Retailer Indoor Age Restricted

Takeout & Delivery Permit

Takeout & Delivery Permit

Takeout & Delivery Permit

Takeout & Delivery Permit

Wholesale Branch House Permit

Wholesale Branch House Permit

Steamboat Springs

GREENWOOD VILLAGE

Greenwood Village

Colorado Springs

Mt. Crested Butte

Company Name DBA Street City ZipLicense StatusLicense Type License #

1/5/2026

Wheat Ridge 80033SurrenderedTOB-002505

LOVELAND 80537SurrenderedTOB-002961

Keystone 80435SurrenderedTOB-003209

Loveland 80537SurrenderedTOB-003694

Fort Collins 80526SurrenderedTOB-004031

ECKLEY 80727SurrenderedTOB-004067

80487SurrenderedTOB-005397

80112SurrenderedTOB-005484

80121SurrenderedTOB-005570

JOHNSTOWN 80534SurrenderedTOB-006402

BOULDER 80302SurrenderedTOB-006792

Denver 80222SurrenderedTOB-006829

La Junta 81050SurrenderedTOB-006864

80907SurrenderedTOB-007164

Evans 80620SurrenderedTOB-004918

VAPORCORE Greeley 80634SurrenderedTOB-005442

VAPORCORE Fort Collins 80524SurrenderedTOB-005443

OLD ELK Fort Collins 80524Surrendered03-03895

Vail 81657Surrendered03-18058

Aurora 80016Surrendered03-14153

81224Surrendered03-02246

OLD ELK Fort Collins 80524Surrendered03-03895

Denver 80216Surrendered01-07954-0004
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Stateexpiration_date

CO12/31/2025

CO12/31/2025

CO12/31/2025

CO12/31/2025

CO12/28/2025

CO12/20/2025

CO12/22/2025

CO12/01/2025

CO12/20/2025

CO12/04/2025

CO12/31/2025

CO12/16/2025

CO12/31/2025

CO12/05/2025

CO12/28/2025

CO12/13/2025

CO12/13/2025

CO12/07/2025

CO12/28/2025

CO12/07/2025

CO12/10/2025

CO12/07/2025

CO12/07/2025


